	lecture
	Date
	names
	e-mails

	
1
	Oct 21, 2012 
	Oren Ish-Am, 
Hila Peleg, 
Nir Hemed
	

	
2
	Oct 28, 2012
	Shahar Yifrah, 
Keren Yizhak, 
Hadas Zur
	

	3
	Nov 4, 2012
	Daniel Labenski
 Tal Saiag
	daniel.labenski@gmail.com 
 tal.saiag@gmail.com 

	
4
	Nov. 11, 2012
	Misha Seltzer
Itay Berman

	misha@seltzer.com 
itayberman@hotmail.com


	
5
	Nov. 18, 2012
	Yuval Snappir
Ariel Persico

	yuval.snappir@gmail.com
arielpersico@gmail.com


	
6
	Nov. 25, 2012
	Uri Kanonov
Or Kamara
Ofir Hermesh
	urikanonov@gmail.com
orkamara@gmail.com
hermeshio@gmail.com

	
7
	Dec 2, 2012
	Guy Lev
Evgeny Gorohobsky
Ariel Jarovsky
Eyal Altshuler
	levguy@gmail.com
evgenygo@post.tau.ac.il 
arieljaro@gmail.com
eyal.altshuler@gmail.com 

	
	Dec 9, 2012
	HANUKA – no class
	

	
8
	Dec. 16, 2012
	Ben Klein
Tal Kaminker
Eli Daian
	Beni.klein@gmail.com
tkaminker@gmail.com
elidaian@gmail.com 

	
9
	Dec. 23,
2012
	Idan Bassukevitz
Ronn Ahituv
Liav Teichner
	basook@gmail.com
rahituv@gmail.com
Liav.teichner@gmail.com

	
10
	Dec. 30, 2012
	Yogev Vaknin
Ezra Levin
Gitit Kehat
	Vakninyogev@gmail.com
ezralevin@gmail.com
gititkeh@post.tau.ac.il 

	
11
	Jan. 6, 2012
	Aviv Eisnschtat
Shimi Salant
Yakov Lubarsky
	Eisan.aviv@gmail.com
Shimi.salant@gmail.com
ylubarsk@gmail.com 

	
12
	Jan. 13, 2012
	Rotem Zach
Ofir Geri
Daniel Landau
Or ozery
	rotemz@gmail.com
ofir@ofirgeri.net
danimeck@gmail.com
or@ozery.com 

	
13
	Jan 20, 2012
	Oleg Zlydenko
Gorelik Ilia
Yuval Globerzon
	zlydenko@gmail.com
iliagore@gmail.com
yuvlyg@gmail.com 

	

	presentation
	Marcelo Bacher
Kfir Bar
Yaniv Bar
	mgbacher@post.tau.ac.il
barkfir@yahoo.com
ybar78@gmail.com 



